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Women / XB / XB B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Walker1148
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.525 9.475 9.4259.475 37.900
1 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Kaylee Caviness1142
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.450 9.400 9.6009.250 37.700
2T 5 5T 1 2 

2 

Mallory Cannon1147
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.250 9.525 9.3509.500 37.625
6 1 1 3 3 

3 

Rachel Miura1128
NC Morgans Gymnastic

9.450 9.475 9.1759.400 37.500
2T 2T 4 7 4 

4 

Leah Couch1125
NC Morgans Gymnastic

9.200 9.450 9.3259.000 36.975
7 4 10 4T 5 

5 

Emily Avillion1115
NC Kidsport Gymnasti

9.350 8.800 9.3259.450 36.925
4 13 3 4T 6 

6 

Carly Archambault1122
NC Morgans Gymnastic

9.325 9.175 9.2258.650 36.375
5 7 14 6 7 

7 

Abigail Hansen1138
NC Performance

9.025 9.200 8.2759.250 35.750
9 6 5T 12 8 

8 

Avery Lewis1102
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.750 9.125 8.7009.150 35.725
11 8 7 10 9 

9 

Madison Haga1106
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.800 9.100 8.8008.950 35.650
10 9T 11 9 10 

10 

Chelsea Lee1127
NC Morgans Gymnastic

9.175 9.100 8.3508.875 35.500
8 9T 12 11 11 

11 

Caroline Smith1132
NC New Bern Gymnasti

7.750 8.950 8.8259.125 34.650
14 12 8 8 12 

12 

Sophia Brien1137
NC New Bern Gymnasti

8.125 8.975 8.2509.025 34.375
13 11 9 13 13 

13 

Scarlett Maxwell1110
NC Gymcarolina Gymna

8.600 8.400 7.4508.700 33.150
12 14 13 14 14 

14 
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